~ |PPOS SPRING

LONGINES

EEFE?%IES F E ST IVA L

THESSALONIKI, GREECE 2025

22 - 25.05.2025

CSI2* - CSI1* - CSIYH* 4
1ST WEEK
Thessaloniki - lppos Club (GRE)
CSIYH1T*
Thursday Class 5y.0. - 110 cm - 238.2.1 500 €
Thursday Class 6/7 y.o0. 125/130 cm - 238.2.1 1.600 €
Friday Class 5y.0.- 10 cm - 274.2.5 500 €
Friday Class 6/7 y.o0. - 130/135 cm - 274.2.5 1.600 €
Sunday Class 5 y.0. 115 cm - 238.2.1 500 €
Sunday Class 6/7 y.o. 130/135 cm - 238.2.2 2.300 €
CSit*
Thursday Class 115 cm - 238.2.1 1.000 €
Friday Class 120 cm - 238.2.1 1.000 €
Friday Class 100 cm - 274.2.5 600 €
Saturday Class 105 cm - 238.2.1 700 €
Saturday Grand Prix - 125 cm - 238.2.2 2.000 €
Sunday Class 120 cm - 274.2.5 1.000 €
Sunday Class 110 cm - 274.1.5 700 €
CSI2*
Thursday Class 140 cm - 274.2.5 3.000 €
Thursday Class 130 cm - 238.2.] 1.500 €
Friday Class 135 cm - 274.2.5 2.000 €
Friday Class 145 cm - 238.2.1 - L.R. 28.200 €
Saturday Class 130 cm - 274.2.5 1.500 €
Saturday Class 140 cm - 273.4.3 4.800 €
Sunday Class 135 cm - 238.2.1 2.000 €
Sunday Grand Prix - 145 cm - 238.2.2- L.R. 30.000 €

Total prize money : 87.000 €
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LONGINES
ﬁ@?
EEF SERIES
GREECE

IPPOS SPRING
FESTIVAL

THESSALONIKI, GREECE 2025

29.05 - 01.06.

CSIO3* - W, CSI1*, CSIYH* 4

’ 2 !
"

2ND WEEK

LONGINES EEF Series Greece

CSIO3*-W-NC EEF RO

Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

CSi1*
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

CSIYHT*
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Sunday

ass 135 cm - 274.2.5

ass 145 cm - 238.2.1 (GP Qualifier)
ass 140 cm - 238.2.1

rand Prix 155 cm - 238.2.2-W

ass 135 cm - 238.2.1

ass 145 cm - 238.2.2 - L.R.

ass 140 cm - 238.2.2

EEF Series Nations Cup - 150 cm

O 0 O G Q O O

ass 125 cm - 238.2.1

ass 115 cm - 274.2.5

ass 130 cm - 274.2.5

ass 120 cm - 238.2.1

ass 100 cm - 274.2.5

ass 105 cm - 238.2.1
Grand Prix 130 cm - 238.2.2
Class 110 cm - 274.1.5.3
Class 120 cm - 274.1.5.3

3 € O O €) O

ass 5 y.0. — 110 cm - 238.2.1
ass 6/7 y.o. - 120/125 cm - 238.2.]
ass 5y.0.- 110 cm - 274.2.5
ass 6/7 y.o. - 125/130 cm - 274.2.5
ass 5 y.0. - 115 cm - 238.2.1
ass 6/7 y.o. - 125/130 cm - 238.2.2

eXeRe = O

Total prize money : 183.500 €

1.500 €
3.000 €
2.500 €
60.000 €
2.000 €
30.000 €
3.000 €
65.000 €

1.200 €
800 €
1.500 €
900 €
500 €
600 €
3.000 €
600 €
900 €

500 €
1.500 €
500 €
1.500 €
500 €
2.000 €



	schedule site 1st week
	schedule site 2nd week

