

IPPOS SPRING FESTIVAL

THESSALONIKI, GREECE 2025

22 - 25.05.2025

CSI2\* - CSI1\* - CSIYH\*



30.000 €

## 1ST WEEK

Sunday

Thessaloniki - Ippos Club (GRE)

CSIYH1*		
Thursday	Class 5 y.o 110 cm - 238.2.1	500 €
Thursday	Class 6/7 y.o. 125/130 cm - 238.2.1	1.600 €
Friday	Class 5 y.o 110 cm - 274.2.5	500 €
Friday	Class 6/7 y.o 130/135 cm - 274.2.5	1.600 €
Sunday	Class 5 y.o. 115 cm - 238.2.1	500 €
Sunday	Class 6/7 y.o. 130/135 cm - 238.2.2	2.300 €
CSI1*		
Thursday	Class 115 cm - 238.2.1	1.000 €
Friday	Class 120 cm - 238.2.1	1.000 €
Friday	Class 100 cm - 274.2.5	600€
Saturday	Class 105 cm - 238.2.1	700 €
Saturday	Grand Prix - 125 cm - 238.2.2	2.000 €
Sunday	Class 120 cm - 274.2.5	1.000 €
Sunday	Class 110 cm - 274.1.5	700€
CSI2*		
Thursday	Class 140 cm - 274.2.5	3.000 €
Thursday	Class 130 cm - 238.2.1	1.500 €
Friday	Class 135 cm - 274.2.5	2.000 €
Friday	Class 145 cm - 238.2.1 - L.R.	28.200 €
Saturday	Class 130 cm - 274.2.5	1.500 €
Saturday	Class 140 cm - 273.4.3	4.800 €
Sunday	Class 135 cm - 238.2.1	2.000 €

Total prize money: 87.000 €

Grand Prix - 145 cm - 238.2.2- L.R.



IPPOS SPRING FESTIVAL

THESSALONIKI, GREECE 2025



## 2ND WEEK

**LONGINES EEF Series Greece** 

CSIO3*	-W-NC	EEF	RQ
--------	-------	-----	----

Thursday	Class 135 cm - 274.2.5	1.500 €
Thursday	Class 145 cm - 238.2.1 (GP Qualifier)	3.000 €
Friday	Class 140 cm - 238.2.1	2.500 €
Friday	Grand Prix 155 cm - 238.2.2-W	60.000 €
Saturday	Class 135 cm - 238.2.1	2.000 €
Saturday	Class 145 cm - 238.2.2 - L.R.	30.000 €
Sunday	Class 140 cm - 238.2.2	3.000 €
Sunday	EEF Series Nations Cup - 150 cm	65.000 €

## CSI1\*

Class 125 cm - 238.2.1	1.200 €
Class 115 cm - 274.2.5	300€
Class 130 cm - 274.2.5	1.500 €
Class 120 cm - 238.2.1	900 €
Class 100 cm - 274.2.5	500 €
Class 105 cm - 238.2.1	600€
Grand Prix 130 cm - 238.2.2	3.000 €
Class 110 cm - 274.1.5.3	600 €
Class 120 cm - 274.1.5.3	900 €
	Class 115 cm - 274.2.5 Class 130 cm - 274.2.5 Class 120 cm - 238.2.1 Class 100 cm - 274.2.5 Class 105 cm - 238.2.1 Grand Prix 130 cm - 238.2.2 Class 110 cm - 274.1.5.3

## CSIYH1\*

Thursday	Class 5 y.o 110 cm - 238.2.1	500 €
Thursday	Class 6/7 y.o 120/125 cm - 238.2.1	1.500 €
Saturday	Class 5 y.o 110 cm - 274.2.5	500 €
Saturday	Class 6/7 y.o. – 125/130 cm - 274.2.5	1.500 €
Sunday	Class 5 y.o 115 cm - 238.2.1	500 €
Sunday	Class 6/7 y.o 125/130 cm - 238.2.2	2.000 €

Total prize money: 183.500 €